
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 98 5 95 4 100 4 98 4 99 6 99 4 589.27

Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear S 33946 A 99 7 97 5 100 5 96 7 98 8 97 5 587.37

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 98 3 97 5 97 4 98 7 100 6 97 2 587.27

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 97 4 100 3 98 3 95 5 99 6 98 3 587.24

Gibson Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 97 4 98 4 95 4 97 4 100 7 98 5 585.28

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 97 4 98 6 97 3 97 6 98 2 98 4 585.25

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 99 6 95 2 98 5 97 2 98 3 96 4 583.22

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 94 4 96 2 97 4 99 7 99 5 96 3 581.25

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 C 96 4 95 3 95 4 95 4 99 4 96 5 576.24

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 A 95 4 94 2 97 2 98 6 97 5 95 2 576.21

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 B 94 0 98 5 97 3 97 4 95 4 94 3 575.19

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 96 2 95 3 94 4 97 5 95 5 97 6 574.25

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 94 3 96 5 96 6 98 5 97 4 92 2 573.25

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B 96 2 98 4 92 2 95 4 95 5 97 3 573.20

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B 94 3 94 2 93 0 97 4 97 3 98 6 573.18

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 B 95 3 97 3 96 3 95 3 91 2 96 5 570.19

Ooi Kai Lake Gillear S 33959 C 94 4 97 4 94 1 94 1 95 2 93 3 567.15

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 D 96 3 97 4 93 1 91 2 92 1 94 2 563.13

Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC S 33116 D 90 0 91 0 90 1 90 0 91 3 95 3 547.07

Warren Potent Round 4 - 01/08/2015
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50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 99 6 95 2 98 5 97 2 98 3 96 4 583.22 600.39

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 97 4 98 6 97 3 97 6 98 2 98 4 585.25 600.35215

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 C 96 4 95 3 95 4 95 4 99 4 96 5 576.24 600.31

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 D 96 3 97 4 93 1 91 2 92 1 94 2 563.13 600.29106

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 98 5 95 4 100 4 98 4 99 6 99 4 589.27 600.1885

Ooi Kai Lake Gillear S 33959 C 94 4 97 4 94 1 94 1 95 2 93 3 567.15 600.13977

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 B 94 0 98 5 97 3 97 4 95 4 94 3 575.19 600.09667

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 97 4 100 3 98 3 95 5 99 6 98 3 587.24 600.09533

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 94 3 96 5 96 6 98 5 97 4 92 2 573.25 600.07

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 B 95 3 97 3 96 3 95 3 91 2 96 5 570.19 600.05919

Gibson Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 97 4 98 4 95 4 97 4 100 7 98 5 585.28 600.01

Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC S 33116 D 90 0 91 0 90 1 90 0 91 3 95 3 547.07 600.01

Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear S 33946 A 99 7 97 5 100 5 96 7 98 8 97 5 587.37 599.97

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B 96 2 98 4 92 2 95 4 95 5 97 3 573.20 599.96344

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 96 2 95 3 94 4 97 5 95 5 97 6 574.25 599.95278

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 94 4 96 2 97 4 99 7 99 5 96 3 581.25 599.94565

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 98 3 97 5 97 4 98 7 100 6 97 2 587.27 599.86063

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B 94 3 94 2 93 0 97 4 97 3 98 6 573.18 599.80914

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 A 95 4 94 2 97 2 98 6 97 5 95 2 576.21 599.52717
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10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 A 94 97 99 95 93 95 573.00

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 98 93 93 95 95 98 572.00

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 90 93 92 91 91 92 549.00

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 C 90 93 93 95 87 88 546.00

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 90 90 90 89 93 89 541.00

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 C 92 88 87 86 90 93 536.00

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 D 80 87 78 87 90 84 506.00

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 D 81 85 81 89 86 80 502.00

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 E 62 74 61 60 77 73 407.00
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10m Air Rifle Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 C 90 93 93 95 87 88 546.00 600.35842

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 C 92 88 87 86 90 93 536.00 600.31353

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 D 80 87 78 87 90 84 506.00 600.18852

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 90 93 92 91 91 92 549.00 600.1881

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 98 93 93 95 95 98 572.00 600.15833

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 A 94 97 99 95 93 95 573.00 600.14035

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 D 81 85 81 89 86 80 502.00 600.09211

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 E 62 74 61 60 77 73 407.00 599.84113

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 90 90 90 89 93 89 541.00 599.75962
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